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Publishers Contacts List




General Guidelines Regarding Dealing with Publishers

To request approved educational resources,
the private schools should communicate
directly with publishers.
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Publishers should provide the privates schools
with a list of their approved distributors.
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Teacher training, which is related to the use of
approved  textbooks and  educational
resources, must be included in the plans of
private schools for professional development,
and schools are the concerned parties in direct
coordination with publishing houses or
through  their  authorized  distributors
regarding the provision of training programs
for their teachers. '
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Publishers Contacts List

Publisher Name Mobile NO. Email/website
Alston SIM Wee Chee +6597497219 weechee@alstoneducation.com
Binary Logic Kostas Halkias +447452210546 khalkias@mmedugroup.com
ry Log Theodoros +306973039063 tpapadog@mmedugroup.com
Cambridge
University Moemen Eissa +971 54 404 2079 moemen.eissa@cambridge.org
Press
Cengage - T
Learning Cory Brine +971504595387 cory.brine@cengage.com
Collins James Bourn +971 561148983 James.bourn@harpercollins.co.uk
Anas Khorma +971564559100 anas.khormag@harpercollins.co.uk
Express Dimitris Missailidis +30695 665 7575 dimitris@expresspublishing.co.uk
Pubﬁshin Fannie Daou 4306937474454 fannie@expresspublishing.co.uk
g Alex Mavrakis +971585898443 alex (@ expresspublishing.co.uk
+202 39 12 01 67
. ) +202 38352535 .
Fusion Mr. Omar Ghad 4201111085283 www.fusion.com.eg
+971555487445
Hodd?r Mohammed Musthafa +971 504005266 Mohammed.Musthafa@hoddereducation .co.uk
Education
Pierre Richa 971563249515 pierre.richa@librairiestephan.com
] +9613109990
ellaphonics . +971503420112 .
Georges Abdelkarim 4196170388585 g.abdelkarim@]librairiestephan.com
Tom Wendon +44(0)1223262675 tom@letterland.com
e +971563249515 C e
Letter land Pierre Richa 49613109990 pierre.richa@librairiestephan.com
Georges Abdelkarim +E97 6] ]5 ;)3;1 gg 5] ;52 g.abdelkarim@]librairiestephan.com
Macmillan . . . . .
. -, + 1
Education Sherry 1brahim 201017222438 sherry.ibrahim@macmillaneducation.com
Marshall
Cavendish Khairi Sallehudin +6597684356 khairiabdullah@mceducation.com
Education
MM Kostas Halkias +447452210546 khalkias@mmedugroup.com
Publication Theodoros +306973039063 tpapadog@mmedugroup.com
) +96101283433 . .
Kidproof - 406101286433 protected@kidproofme.com
Life Skill Shahnaz Bahman +97339661780 shahnazbahman@lifeskills.email
¢ § Hussain Rahimi +97333637700 info@lifeskills.email
Jennifer Duggan +971 504658022 Jennifer.duggan @oup.com
Philippa Payne +44(0)7827271886 Philippa. Payne@ oup.com

Katerina Andreadis

+971555143088

Katerina. andreadis@oup.com




Publisher Name Mobile NO. Email/website
Oxford
University Ouadhah Cherifi +971527402916 Ouadhah.cherifi@oup.com
Press
Fadi Lakkis +96893956179 Fadi.lakkis@Idlp.com
Mohammd Hasan +971501894618 Mohammad.hasan@pearson.com
Pearson Grace Youssef +96891103830 grace.youssef(@sayegh1944.com
Guy elders +971(0)501062037 guy.elders@pearson.com
Guzel yukselici +971(0)506002335 Guzel.yukselici@pearson.com
. . +971563249515 . . o
L, Pierre Richa 49613109990 pierre.richa@librairiestephan.com
. +971503420112 . —
Georges Abdelkarim 496170388585 g.abdelkarim@librairiestephan.com
N ectah Kostas Halkias +447452210546 khalkias@mmedugroup.com
Theodoros +306973039063 tpapadog@mmedugroup.com
Ugarit . . . . -
publishing Fahad alhussaini +971544660381 f.alhussaini@ugarit publishing.com
Knowledge hub + info@knowledge hub.com
GG . . +971559966513 daralqalam@outlook.com
ot A ALl Ali Younis 98148199 wamadatoman@hotmail.com
o 820 . +971 (2) 645 8987 yasin.alzamel69@gmail.com
Gasills Ta Yasin Al Zamel +971506129623 info@)jarirbookstores.ae
Jleddlyls Nasser Ahmed +9613263401 info@darelchimal.net
s . +971503420112 . o
3yl ls Georges Abdelkarim 196170388585 g.abdelkarim@librairiestephan.com
o g s Mamoun Awadallah 91255584 mamoun(@ce-international.com
v Abdulaziz Alrashdi 95177990 a.alrashdi@ ce-international.com
YRR Sheriff Sorur +971501616166 sherifsorur@gmail.com
Jgaall Yazan Abu Saad +96278000 406 Yazan.manhal.com
+
ol b Abdel Karim Al- Khabas +996622 67 9556292?4?%72 Itqan.es@gmail.com www.itqan-es.com
. 0t . +971 50453 9875 manager@kidsandteachers.net
palnes U Faa Hals +971 6543 5526 hala@kidsandteachers.net
. Mr. Abdullatef Saad +965 9984 47 85 . .
C.Hg-‘-“-“- Hussain 4965 22552371 info@alameealmomtia.com
+201122653929
2, Bl Mr. Frghaly Ahmad +96897180110 frgly@hotmail.com
e Hussain +96871109960 agharidoman@gmail.com
+96895469130
+966 541012801
4 ghbl) 48050 Mr. Hani Hanafi + 966 11 4450975 info(@atofola.com
+ 966 920000829
p - . . + 968 99377551 . .
u).l\(.p\),& Mr. Sultan Al Riyami + 968 92354477 f.yarubi@gmail.com
Ji,) s Mr. Ishaq Al- Rashdi +968 9946 7775

Alrashdi555@hotmail.com




Name

" Mobile NO.

Publisher Email'website
R . 99010504
| q..)_))\a'_l.i ~| Mohammed AlSadawi 99058750 b_bookshop@yahoo.com
o M it (2l 5l Smair alkhatib +97150985960 skhatib@digital-future.ca
Al jls | Mazin +9613548886 Asala_publishers@yahoo.com
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